
PERKINS PUBLIC SCHOOLS                                                                  ADOPTED:  9-14-22 
   
 
2023-2024 School Calendar  

 
Staff/Inservice ................................................................................................................ Monday, August 21 
Staff/Inservice ................................................................................................................ Tuesday, August 22 
Staff/Inservice ................................................................................................................ Wednesday, August 23 
First Pupil Day ................................................................................................................ Thursday, August 24 
LABOR DAY - NO SCHOOL ......................................................................................... Monday, September 4 
No School .......................................................................................................................... Friday, October 6 
Staff Day ............................................................................................................................ Wednesday, November 22 
THANKSGIVING DAY - NO SCHOOL ....................................................................... Thursday, November 23 
No School .......................................................................................................................... Friday, November 24 
No School - Staff Professional Development ...................................................... Monday, November 27 
Last Pupil Day Before Winter Break ...................................................................... Friday, December 22 
Winter Break Begins .................................................................................................... Monday, December 25 
Pupils Return From Winter Break .......................................................................... Wednesday, January 3 
Staff Day ............................................................................................................................ Friday, January 12 
MARTIN LUTHER KING DAY - NO SCHOOL ........................................................ Monday, January 15 
Staff Day ............................................................................................................................ Friday, February 16 
PRESIDENT'S DAY - NO SCHOOL ............................................................................ Monday, February 19 
No School - Staff Professional Development ...................................................... Tuesday, February 20 
Last Pupil Day Before Spring Break ....................................................................... Thursday, March 28 
Spring Break Begins ..................................................................................................... Friday, March 29 
EASTER ............................................................................................................................. Sunday, March 31 
Pupils Return From Spring Break ........................................................................... Monday, April 8 
Graduation ....................................................................................................................... Sunday, May 26 
MEMORIAL DAY - NO SCHOOL ................................................................................ Monday, May 27 
Last Pupil Day ................................................................................................................. Thursday, May 30 
Staff/Inservice Day ....................................................................................................... Friday, May 31 
 

PERIOD PUPIL STAFF AND PARENT TOTAL  
 DAYS CONFERENCE DAYS DAYS 
                                                                                                                                                        
Aug. 24 – Oct. 27 45 Aug. 21, Aug. 22  
  Aug. 23 
   
                                                                                                                                                        
Oct. 30 – Jan. 11 43 *Nov. 22, Nov. 27 
    
                                                                                                                                                         
Jan. 16 – March 22 46 Jan. 12, *Feb. 16, Feb. 20 
   
                                                                                                                                                            
March 25 – May 30 42 May 31  

  
                                                                                                                                                          
TOTALS 176 9 185  
                                                                                                                                                         
 
*PARENT/TEACHER CONFERENCE DAY 


